
Maple River 14u - Hermanson

Game Postponed HOME AWAY 5/6/24

Regular Season Schedule

Date Time Location Field Opponent

Monday, June 3, 2024 6:00PM Mapleton High School Albert Lea Blue

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 6:00PM Mapleton High School Lake Crystal Friedrichs

Monday, June 10, 2024 6:00PM Mapleton High School Waseca

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 6:00PM Mapleton High School Truman/GHEC Smith

Monday, June 17, 2024 6:00PM Mapleton High School JWP

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 6:00PM St. Peter CSP - F3 St. Peter Hawker

Monday, June 24, 2024 6:00PM Mapleton High School Owatonna Crush Orange

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 6:00PM Mapleton High School Fairmont 14u

Monday, July 1, 2024 6:00PM Waterville Varsity F1 WEM

Wednesday, July 3, 2024 6:00PM BYE BYE BYE

Monday, July 8, 2024 6:00PM Essig Essig Field F2 Essig Bluejays Gray

Wednesday, July 10, 2024 6:00PM Mankato Jaycee Park F3 Peppers - Terrell

Monday, July 15, 2024 6:00PM Blue Earth Blue Earth F1 Blue Earth 14u

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 6:00PM New Ulm Jefferson F1 New Ulm - Fischer

Tournament Schedule

Date Time Location Field Opponent

Sunday, June 9 2024 TBD Waseca TBD TBD

7/13/24 - 7/14/24 TBD Mankato/St. Peter TBD TBD

Ava Hermanson (641) 903-4200 mfitzsimmons@proteinsources.com

Field Location Addresses


